b LONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGLS

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

4 1 3
2 AMENDI YMODIFICATION NO). 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISTRION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NQ (I mpplicable)
:)w) é ﬁj 2 13Mar-2009 | SESCHEDULE
.15 T oot |HTICT 14 7. ADMINISTERED UY (lfother than Hemb) CODE |
USTRANSCOM-AQ - HTC71
<6 SCOTT OR See lem &
SCOTY AF DAL 6225 K7
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTUR {No., Street, County, Sate and Zip Code) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NQ.
ROSS TECHNGLOGIES. INC
st 8 o sre o 98, DATED (SEF ITEM 11)
COUUMBIA MD 21066081
1OA_MOD, OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
X | Y0 FobS8
1B DATED (SEEITEM 1))
CODE__ 1UNDY IEACILITY QODE X | 01-Juh-2008
| LI THISTVRM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT S OF SOLICITATIONS
D’Ihca{mee mberod soliet " atset Binhinltem )4 The hour and date specifod Br mxeipl o/ Oy E Eodendud, [I 15 not exdended
Offr my st acknowiedys receipt oTthis avendaent prier 1o the hour and dute speci fad in thasoliciiation of #s srended by une ofths Bllewnyg mahads
{n) By conplaing iemm B and 19, and refumng copics ofthe amendren, () By askrowledging roccipt ofthis amendment on cach copy ofthe ofér submiied;
06 () By sepwnte Iudter o el whieh includes wiok o the subitilution wd J burs, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLELAGMENT T BE

KLCEIWVLED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEP T OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND QATE SPECIFIRD MAY RESULLT IV
REFCVON QF YOUR OFEER, By vintue ol'this wreedowst you dewire tu chango an ol alrawdy submitad, suvch vhange vy be smelo by tdemuomon tutt,

provided coch telgramor Lo ok oy 1okl 10 the sob and this :] ang 1% swier vedt pros 1o 1he apening hout and daite specified,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAT A (If required)
See Schedule

13, THISITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT ¥ORDERS
I'C MODIFLES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRILED INITEM 11,

A THISCHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEDR PURSUANT TO: {Specify auhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
QONTRACT ORDER NC. INITEM 10A.

R THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONVRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (auch as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, cic.) ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR43.103(8).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT Al. AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

52.212.4(c) Contract Terms and Conditions -Cormmercial Terms.

D. OTHER (Specify lype of madification and authority)

»

E. IMPORTANT. Contructur D is not, is reyuired Lo sign this dovument and retum 1 copics to the isang office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inchaing solicitution/cont agt subject matter
where feasible )
Madification Control Nunber:  topardow 091031
The purpose of this biateral modification is 1o de-obligate $35,000.00 from CLIN 1003 and accomplish agministrative changes, As a result of
this modification, CLIN 1003 is reduced by $35.000 from $35,000 1o $0. The contrac! price & reduced by $35.000.00 from §1,489,758.98 0
$1.454.759.98. The point of contract for this rmodification is Ms. Diane Nagel, Dane, Nagek@ustranscommi,

Excps a3 provided hersn, olf torms and conditiony ofthe document relrenced in Hem9A or 10A, 28 horttoBre changed, remains unchangod and i &l} fosce and ofier,

158, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 164 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type ar print)
(6)6) Avew LISA A. GROSS, Coutr&g{ing Officer
151 CONTRACT ORIOFFEROR.~ / liSC DATGSIGNED  [16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
- {b}(8) BY
P ghutise of Contracting Officer) 5‘7 HC\I‘ Z@?

EXCEPTION TO S§F 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 {Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 1 1-84 Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) $3.243



mailto:Dane.Nagel@uslranscomrril
http:1.454.759.00
http:1.489.759.98
http:35.000.00
http:35.000.00
http:orond"I'Qni.Md
http:YVUdcr.if
http:rA!LURf.Of

HTC711-08-F-0038
(tcpardmw091031)
Page 2 of 3
SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET
SOLICITATION/CONTRACT FORM
The total cost of this contract was decreased by $35,000.00 from $1,489,759.98 to $1,454,759.98.
SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES
Global Changes

CLIN 0001 -- CLIN 2003
The FSC code has changed from 7030 to D399,

SUBCLIN 100101
The MILSTRIP F3ST958225AC0) has been deleted.

SUBCLIN 100201
The MILSTRIP F3ST958225AC01 has been deleted.

CLIN 1003
The estimated/max cost has decreased by $35,000.00 from $35,000.00 to $0.00.
The total cost of this line item has decreased by $35,000.00 from $35,000.00 to $0.00.

SUBCLIN 100301
The MILSTRIP F358T958225AC01 has been deleted.

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION

Summary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was decreased by $35,000.00 from
$1,489,759.98 to $1,454,759.98.

SUBCLIN 100301:

AE: 97X4930.FD50 6F9 70AB 128120 G642G0 43910 000000 667100 F67100 (CIN
F3ST958225AC010000AB) was decreased by $35,000.00 from $35,000.00 to $0.00

DELIVERIES AND PERFORMANCE


http:35,000.00
http:35,000.00
http:1,454,759.98
http:1,489,759.98
http:35,000.00
http:35,000.00
http:35,000.00
http:35,000.00
http:35,000.00
http:1,454,759.98
http:1,489,759.98
http:35,000.00

The following Delivery Schedule item: has been added to SUBCLIN 000101

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS
POP 01-JUL-2008 TO N/A N/A
30-SEP-2008 FOB: Destination

The following Delivery Schedule item has been added to SUBCLIN 000201

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS
POP 01-JUL-2008 TO N/A N/A
30-SEP-2008 FOB: Destination

The following Delivery Schedule item has been added to SUBCLIN 000301:

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS
POP 01-JUL-2008 TO N/A N/A
30-SEP-2008 FOB: Destination

The following Delivery Schedule item has been added to SUBCLIN 000401:

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS
POP 01-JUL-2008 TO N/A N/A
30-SEP-2008 FOB: Destination

{End of Summary of Changes)

HTC711-08-F-0038
{tcpardmw091031)
Page 3 of 3

UIC

uiC

uiC

uIC



